April 2025 you will not be covered between 31st March 2025 & your payment date.

LEVEL TWO

Switch/Maestro: Other Card*:

LEVEL ONE
Not requiring 

Insurance cover
£95.00                           

NINETY FIVE POUNDS

Please tick appropriate level

Requiring cover           

Up to turnover of 

£25,000

£155.00                         

ONE HUNDRED &               

FIFTY FIVE POUNDS